Low Protein-Binding
PES Membrane with
Superior Fluid Flow
Rates
Clariflow® II-Biological Grade
cartridges have been developed and
optimised to assure end-product
purity and stability in the filtration

(1 cps liquid @  23°C)
1µm
Ordering Information:
C2
End Cap Insert
1 = No Insert
2 = Encapsulated
Stainless Steel
End Cap Configuration
1 = DOE
2 = 226/Flat (SC)
3 = 222/Flat (TC)
7 = 226/Fin (SF)
8 = 222/Fin (TF)
Length (in)
05
10
20
30
40
Micron Rating (µm)
001 = 0.10
002 = 0.20
004 = 0.45
006 = 0.65
008 = 0.8
2 Seal Material
0 B
0 = Buna N
1 = EPDM
2 = Silicone
4 = Viton*
Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag
14 15Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag
0.
1µ
m
0.
2µ
m
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(m
ba
r)
0.03µm
50
100
150
200
250
300
0
5 10 15 20 25 300
0.1µm
0.2µm